RESULTATLISTOR for Savastspelen Jaktstart
2005-02-27

Q)

dag 2

Totalt

Totalt

KLASS H 21 7.5 km
Plac Namn Férening/Land dag 1
1 David Flinkfeldt Pited Elit 18:12
2 Johannes Knoll Kalix SK 19:10
3 Bernt Niva IFK Kiruna 19:43
4 Peter Fredriksson Kalix SK 20:06
5 Tomas Persson Pited Elit 20:04
6 Andreas Oskarsson Skellefted SK 20:22
7 John Lagerskog Arvidsjaur Ski Team 20:15
8 Olov Petersson Gellivare SA 20:56
9 Samuel Norlén Dala-Jarna IK 20:19
10 Henrik Persson Varby ldrottsklubb 20:40
11 Tomas Nyberg Savast Ski Team 22:49
Johan Granath Domnarvets GolF
KLASS D 21 5.5 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1
1 Anna-Karin Maki Luled Gjutarens IF 21:54
2 Karin Nilsson Luled Gjutarens IF 23:08
3 Nanna Johansson IFK Kiruna 23:16
4 Emma Wappling Gellivare SA 23:28
KLASS H 19-20 5.5 km
Plac Namn Forening/Land dag 1
1 Jonny Nilimaa Gellivare SA 20:03
2 Kristofer Linder IFK Kiruna 19:45
3 Anders Tuoremaa IFK Kiruna 20:36
4 Jonas Nordlander Bodens SK 20:14
5 Leif Staf Edsbro IF 21:14
6 Tobias Olsson Bodens SK 21:54
7 Jon Sikku Soppero SF 22:05
KLASS Motion D 5.5 km
Plac Namn Férening/Land dag 1
1 Susanne Andersson Hemmingsmarks IF 28:22
2 Ann-Sofie Wettainen IFK Tarendd 36:15
KLASS H 40 5.5 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1
1 Tomas Lindvall Bodens SK 25:57
2 Martti Jokelainen Bodens SK 30:03
KLASS Motion Ung 3.8 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1
1 Sofia Nordberg OK Sarven 15:17
2 Liselott Degselius Bodens SK 17:46
3 Janne Kauppinen Savast Ski Team 18:19
4 Minna Korjonen lin Yritys 18:19
5 Malin Henriksson Savast Ski Team 17:11
6 Kalle Degselius Bodens SK 31:59

45:44

16:01



KLASS H 50 5.5 km

Plac Namn Férening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
KLASS H 55 5.5 km
Plac Namn Férening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Hans Ylipé&a Seskaro IF 24:24 18:02 42:26 =00
2 Jan Olof Andersson Lahnajarvi SIF 27:00 19:56 46:56 4:30
KLASS H 60 5.5 km
Plac Namn Férening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Conny Lagerskog IFK Arvidsjaur 22:49 17:-38 40:27 :00
2 Brynolf Enlund Jokkmokks SK 23:31 17:59 41:30 1:03
3 Tage Sundgvist Raned SK 28:01 13:39 41:40 1:13
Ove Blomgvist Raned SK 25:07
KLASS H 17-18 5.5 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Niclas Jonsson Antnas BK 14:59 15:25 30:24 :00
2 Erik Oskarsson Sorsele SK 15:48 15:29 31:17 :53
3 Mattias Forsberg Bodens SK 16:29 16:00 32:29 2:05
4 Nils Lang Antnas BK 16:26 16:22 32:48 2:24
5 David Johansson Antnas BK 16:33 17:47 34:20 3:56
6 Tom Andersson Vidsels IK 17:49 17:08 34:57 4:33
7 Anton Nilsson Alvsby IF 17:54 17:05 34:59 4:35
8 Daniel Nordebo Alvsby IF 20:47 15:40 36:27 6:03
KLASS D 19-20 5.5 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Susanne Riekkola IFK Kiruna 18:08 17:11 35:19 :00
2 Emma Nygren Savast Ski Team 18:07 17:17 35:24 :05
3 Ulrika Forsgren IFK Arvidsjaur 18:45 17:38 36:23 1:04
4 Marie Eriksson Alvsby IF 18:16 18:10 36:26 1:07
5 Sofia Mikko IFK Kiruna 19:10 18:48 37:58 2:39
6 Johanna Sipola Séavast Ski Team 20:23 19:35 39:58 4:39
7 Evelin Gustafsson Sévast Ski Team 20:20 19:52 40:12 4:53
8 Linnéa Viklund Savast Ski Team 20:46  19:28 40:14 4:55
9 Ann-Kristine Semberg IFK Tarendd 23:27 23:53 47:20 12:01
KLASS D 17-18 5.5 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Kerstin Holmberg Stromnas GIF 18:24 17:35 35:59 :00
2 Cecilia Nilsson Kalix SK 18:30 17:39 36:09 :10
3 Alexandra Vennstrom Gellivare SA 18:23  18:28 36:51 152
4 Charlotte Haggroth Jukkasjarvi IF 19:30 19:11 38:41 2:42
5 Asa Svensson Goteborgs SK 19:13 19:36 38:49 2:50
6 Daniela Algamo Kuivakangas SK 21:46 20:48 42:34 6:35
KLASS H 16 3.8 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Janne Stenback Ounasvaaran Hiitoseu 9:46 9:44 19:30 :00
2 Martin Junkka Malmbergets AlF 11:00 11:03 22:03 2:33
3 Jonathan Holmgren Bodens SK 11:38 11:13 22:51 3:21
4  John Viklund Savast Ski Team 11:55 11:29 23:24 3:54
KLASS D 16 3.8 km
Plac Namn Férening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Sandra Knoll Kalix SK 11:43 11:49 23:32 =00
2 Matilda Holmkvist IFK Arvidsjaur 11:55 11:53 23:48 :16
3 Sofia Bergbom Savast Ski Team 12:07 11:52 23:59 127
4 Hanna Oskarsson Gallivare SK 11:55 12:10 24:05 =33
5 Sandra Grenemark Savast Ski Team 12:19 12:08 24:27 :55
6 Malin Englund Alvsby IF 13:41 13:52 27:33 4:01



7

Linnea Bergstrom

KLASS H 15

Plac Namn

Marc Pettersson
Jens Andersson
Alexander Sundstrom
Jonas Ohman

Lars Andersson

KLASS D 15

Plac Namn

QOWONOUITAWNE

=

Catrine Silverplats
Jenny Holmgren
Josefine Lundgvist
Sofie Eriksson
Evelina Larsson
Madeleine Algamo
Emilia Persson

Emma Haggstrom
Caroline Waara
Emelie Kalla

KLASS H 14

Plac Namn

OCO~NOTODAWNE

10
11
12
13

Viktor Aspviken
Mikko Korjonen
Viktor Lund-Mikko
Per Lindgren
Joakim Persson
Viktor Linder
Adam Johansson
Daniel Modig
David Nordberg
Joakim Sundvall
Rickard Bergstrom
Anton Burck

Emil Bergstrom

KLASS D 14

Plac Namn

O~NOOTAWNPE

Therese Bergbom
Erica Ronngvist
Ida Nartijarvi

Ida Nilsson

Ingela Andersson
Malin Larsson
Malin Holmbom
Inger Marit Kuorak

KLASS H 13

Plac Namn

OCO~NOOTODAWNE

PR PR R
OMWNPRO

Martin Bergstrom
Martin Bodin

Johan Haggstrom
Viktor Brannmark
Christopher Kluwetasch
Filip Jonsson
Simon Larsson
Mattias Algamo
Jens Svanberg
Daniel Viklund
Robin Magnusson
Erik Fagerman
Johan Soutokorva
Per-Oskar Lindback
Sven Karlsson

Skogsa IF

3.8 km
Férening/Land

OK Sarven

Kalix SK
Stromnas GIF
Antnas BK
Hemmingsmarks IF

3.8 km
Férening/Land

Gallivare SK
Gallivare SK
Malmbergets AlF
OK Sarven

OK Sarven
Kuivakangas SK
IFK Tarendo
Kalix SK

OK Sarven
Gallivare SK

3.8 km
Foérening/Land

Bergnasets AIK
lin Yritys

IFK Kiruna
Stromnas GIF
Stromnas GIF
IFK Kiruna
Antnas BK
Luled Gjutarens IF
OK Sarven
Gallivare SK
Skogsa IF

OK Sarven
Kalix SK

3.8 km
Férening/Land

Savast Ski Team
Kalix SK
Jukkasjarvi IF
Kalix SK

IFK Arvidsjaur
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Gallivare SK

2.8 km
Férening/Land

Stromnas GIF
Sunderby SK
Kalix SK

Alvsby IF
Sunderby SK
Sunderby SK
Gallivare SK
Kuivakangas SK
Bodens SK
Hemmingsmarks IF
Hemmingsmarks IF
Skogsa IF

Bodens SK

Kalix SK
Hemmingsmarks IF
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KLASS D 13

Plac Namn

OCO~NOOTODAWNE

Caroline Lundgren
Johanna Ek

Julia Norlén

Lisa Arleborg
Elin Rova

Lisa Valimaa
Alexandra Persson
Cecilia Grenemark
Kim Renstet

KLASS H 12

Plac Namn

1
1
1
1
1
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0
1
2
3
4

Joakim Lundgvist
Johan Holmkvist
Henric Oberg
Viktor Akerlund
Edvin Ransjo
Henrik Tuoremaa
Rasmus Lindberg
Linus Larsson
Johan Hannu
Sebastian Olsson
Emil Sandberg
Magnus Fagerman
Tomas Mannberg
Tobias Fjallstrom

KLASS D 12

Plac Namn

Petra Holmbom
Pernilla Larsson
Clara Auland
Frida Vinsa
Thea Salomonsson
lIda Karlsson
Lina bergkvist
Andrea Wickbom
Emma Bergstrom
Josefine Spett
Linnea Sundstrom
Anna Maja Larsson
Amanda Holmgren
Linda Andersson

Anne Katarina Nutti
Elvira Edman Hogling

Kati Kuljok
Sara Pittsa
Kajsa Janok

KLASS H 11

Plac Namn

[
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Simon Oberg
Alexander Knoll
Gustav Johansson
Gustav Jonsson
Peter Wiklund
Simon From

Johan Burck
Stefan Johansson
Andreas Karlsson
Viktor Henriksson

KLASS D 11

Plac Namn

1
2

Ida Olofsson
Emma Westerlund

2.8 km
Férening/Land

Vidsels IK
Kalix SK
Jokkmokks SK
Gallivare SK
IFK Tarendo
Jukkasjarvi IF
IFK Tarendo
Savast Ski Team
IFK Tarendo

2.8 km
Férening/Land

Malmbergets AlF
IFK Arvidsjaur
Norrfjardens IF
Alvsby IF

Raned SK
Sévast Ski Team
Séavast Ski Team
Vuollerim SK
Malmbergets AlF
Jukkasjarvi IF
Skogsa IF
Skogsa IF
Vuollerim SK
Vuollerim SK

2.8 km
Férening/Land

Savast Ski Team
Luled Gjutarens IF
Sunderby SK

Savast Ski Team
Stromnas GIF
Malmbergets AlF
Jokkmokks SK
Savast Ski Team
Kalix SK

Rutvik SK

Luled Gjutarens IF
Narkens IF

Savast Ski Team

OK Sarven
Jokkmokks SK
Bodens SK
Jokkmokks SK
Gallivare SK
Gallivare SK

2.0 km
Férening/Land

Kalix SK

Kalix SK

Luled Gjutarens IF
Sunderby SK
Vuollerim SK
Rutvik SK

OK Sarven
Vuollerim SK

Raned SK

Sunderby SK

2.0 km
Foérening/Land

Malmbergets AlF
Hemmingsmarks IF

dag 2

Totalt



Evelina Wickbom
Sandra Olofsson
Erica Valimaa
Linn H&gman

Frida Lundback
Mathilda Eriksson
Josefin Tuoremaa
Julia Sipola
Erica Johansson
Matilda Lidén
Marta Kero

Emma Lenneldv
Emilie Lundgren
Paulina Bergbom
Emma Edenhagen
Linnea Toérngren
Carin Hillblom
Isabelle Andersson

KLASS H 10

Plac Namn

o~NOUOWNE

William Strémberg
Tobias Karlsson
Erik Johansson
Mikael Bjornfot
Emil Thyni

Savast Ski Team
IFK Tarendo
Jukkasjarvi IF

OK Sarven

Kalix SK

Luled Gjutarens IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Jokkmokks SK
Savast Ski Team
IFK Tarendo
Gallivare SK
Vidsels IK

Savast Ski Team
Bodens SK

Luled Gjutarens IF
Gallivare SK
Enkopings HF

1.3 km
Férening/Land

Tafted IK
Norrfjardens IF
OK Sarven
Bodens SK
OK Sarven

Tobias Mikaelsson TriumfKalix SK

Jerry Ronnegren
Emil Bergdahl

KLASS D 10

Plac Namn

OCO~NOTODAWNE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Anna Magnusson
Elin Brannmark
Mia Larsson
Lisa Sundstrom
Amanda Larsson
Lisa Haggstrom
Cecilia Lundh
Julia Roberts
Fanny Andersson
Emma Pakkala
Sofia lIsaksson

Ella-Maria Grape Nutti

Hanna Apelqvist
Lisa Jonsson
Matilda Niva
Teresia Lundback

KLASS H 9

Plac Namn

©CoOoO~NOUODWNE

Johannes Hortlund
Anton Bjorkman
Alexander Maki
Marcus Sundvall
Niclas Oberg
Dennis Viklund
Oscar Westin
Johan Ahlstrom
Pontus Strandberg

KLASS D 9

Plac Namn

Jenny Nordlund
Jenny Larsson
Evelina Pettersson
Anna Karlsson
Gabriela Karlsson
Vendela Sandstrom

Sunderby SK
Vuollerim SK

1.3 km
Férening/Land

Hemmingsmarks IF
Alvsby IF
Narkens IF

Luled Gjutarens IF
Savast Ski Team
Kalix SK

Vidsels IK
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
OK Sarven

OK Sarven
Gallivare SK
Savast Ski Team
Gallivare SK
Kalix SK

1.3 km
Forening/Land

Alvsby IF

Kalix SK

OK Sarven
Gallivare SK
Norrfjardens IF
Hemmingsmarks IF
Savast Ski Team
Sévast Ski Team
Skogsa IF

1.3 km
Foérening/Land

Norrfjardens IF
Luled Gjutarens IF
Vidsels IK

Raned SK

Vidsels IK

Séavast Ski Team

8:10
8:19
8:32
8:20
9:03
8:31
8:46
8:58
8:38
9:12
9:03
9:27
9:11
8:53
9:41
9:16
11:06
12:16
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6:04
6:07

6:13
6:31

6:20
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10:20

9:41
10:15
13:37
14:46
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5:06
5:12
5:20

6:37
7:01
7:13

5:28
5:43

16:31
16:56
17:07
17:16
17:38
17:39
17:52
17:53
17:59
18:45
18:59
19:01
19:07
19:13
19:22
19:31
24:43
27:02

Totalt

:46
1:11
1:22
1:31
1:53
1:54
2:07
2:08
2:14
3:00
3:14
3:16
3:22
3:28
3:37
3:46
8:58

11:17



7 Sandra Norlén Jokkmokks SK 6:40 6:44 13:24 2:31
8 Ebba Johansson Antnas BK 7:04 6:46 13:50 2:57
9 Elina Folkesson Savast Ski Team 7:12 7:25 14:37 3:44
10 Maria Martino Johansson IFK Tarendd 7:23 7:23 14:46 3:53
11 Karin Nutti Pilflykt Gallivare SK 7:38 7:31 15:09 4:16
12 Mikaela Nordlund Jokkmokks SK 7:48 7:34 15:22 4:29
13 Hanne Brenna Savast Ski Team 8:05 7:39 15:44 4:51
14 Linnea Emlén Savast Ski Team 8:54 9:22 18:16 7:23
15 Maria Larsson Skogsa IF 11:16 11:14 22:30 11:37
KLASS Motion <49 5.5 km
Plac Namn Forening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Peter Johansson Luled Gjutarens IF 25:16 23:48 49:04 :00
KLASS Motion >50 5.5 km
Plac Namn Foérening/Land dag 1 dag 2 Totalt Diff
1 Tommy Berg Bodens SK 41:04 35:02 1.16.06 =00

Klass H 8 Banlangd 1.0 km

utan tidtagning

Nr Namn Férening

301 Simon Andersson Savast Ski Team
302 Axel From Rutvik SK

303 Simon Bandh Savast Ski Team
304 Nils Henriksson Sunderby SK

305 Erik Pakkala Savast Ski Team
306 Viktor Stromberg Tafted IK

307 Rasmus Wickbom Savast Ski Team
308 Axel Olausson Savast Ski Team
309 Erik Oberg Savast Ski Team
310 Matti Larsson Narkens IF

311 Albin Emlén Savast Ski Team
314 Kevin Roberts Savast Ski Team
315 William Grenemark Savast Ski Team
316 Jakob Roberts Savast Ski Team
317 André Mattei Savast Ski Team
319 Carl Fagerman Skogsa IF

320 Marcus Karlsson Norrfjardens IF
321  Johan Nordlund Norrfjardens IF
322 Anton Vinsa Savast Ski Team
323 Niklas Karlsson Hemmingsmarks IF
325 Tommy Granstrom Séavast Ski Team
326  Arvid Holmgren Sévast Ski Team
327 Johan Michael Kuorak Gallivare SK
328 Joel Toérnblom-Johansson Savast Ski Team
329 Jonatan Wettainen IFK Tarendo

331 Evert Wester Jukkasjarvi IF
333 Jonatan Ek Kalix SK

334 Benjamin Persson IFK Tarendo

335 Andreas Algamo Kuivakangas SK

Klass D 8 Banldngd 1.0 km

utan tidtagning

Nr Namn Forening

336 Amanda Astrom Savast Ski Team
337 Matilda Larsson Savast Ski Team
338 Linda Granstrom Savast Ski Team
339 Matilda Jonsson Sunderby SK

340 Anna Hillblom Gallivare SK
341 Sara Gunnari Savast Ski Team

343 Elly Olausson Séavast Ski Team



344
345
346
347
348
349
350
352
353
354
355
356
357

Hanna Tuoremaa
Ebba Wettainen
Therese Nilsson Rova
Elin Bergstrom
Elin Edenhagen
Felicia Gramner
Malin Astrom
Josefine Andersson
Moa Vappling

Ebba Dahlberg

Moa Eriksson
Lovisa Lidén

Elina Ahlstrom

Savast Ski Team
IFK Tarendo
Gallivare SK
Kalix SK

Bodens SK
Gallivare SK
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team
Gallivare SK
Savast Ski Team
Skogsa IF
Savast Ski Team
Savast Ski Team



